

BID TABULATION  
 AVINGTON PARK ROAD PAVING SAD  
 INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Wednesday, April 27, 2016  
 HRC Job # 20150835

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340  
 (248) 334-4570

**Cadillac Asphalt, LLC**  
 4751 White Lake Road  
 Clarkston, MI 48346  
 (248) 620-7952

**Ajax Paving**  
 1957 Crooks Road, Suite A  
 Troy, MI 48084  
 (248) 244-3343

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Curb Removal	814 lft	\$12.00	\$9,768.00	\$17.00	\$13,838.00	\$18.50	\$15,059.00
Removal/ Full Depth Repair-Curb							
2. Section (9.0")	430 syd	\$18.00	\$7,740.00	\$8.00	\$3,440.00	\$58.00	\$24,940.00
Removal/ Full Depth Repair-Curb							
3. Section (7.5")	485 syd	\$17.00	\$8,245.00	\$8.00	\$3,880.00	\$37.00	\$17,945.00
Removal/ Full Depth Repair-Ditch							
4. Section (5.5")	145 syd	\$15.00	\$2,175.00	\$8.00	\$1,160.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00
Removal/ Partial Depth Repair (2")	280 syd	\$8.00	\$2,240.00	\$6.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$4,200.00
6. Gutter Milling	3500 lft	\$2.25	\$7,875.00	\$3.60	\$12,600.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, 1.5" (Forest							
7. Valley Drive)	2180 syd	\$4.10	\$8,938.00	\$4.65	\$10,137.00	\$3.00	\$6,540.00
8. Concrete Curb & Gutter	814 lft	\$30.00	\$24,420.00	\$38.65	\$31,461.10	\$31.50	\$25,641.00
9. Full Depth Repair, MDOT 2C, 3C Mix	400 ton	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$187.55	\$75,020.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00
10. Partial Depth Repair, MDOT 3C Mix	35 ton	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$187.55	\$6,564.25	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
11. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II Mod	150 cyd	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
Geotech Style, Stabilization, Bi-Axial							
12. Geogrid	430 syd	\$5.00	\$2,150.00	\$4.00	\$1,720.00	\$5.00	\$2,150.00
13. Aggregate Base, 21AA, CIP, 6", Mod	430 syd	\$7.50	\$3,225.00	\$10.00	\$4,300.00	\$10.00	\$4,300.00
14. Drainage Structure, Adj	30 ea	\$425.00	\$12,750.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00
15. Utility Structure, Adj	6 ea	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
16. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open Graded, 6"	200 lft	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$16.75	\$3,350.00
17. HMA 5E03 Mix	1580 ton	\$89.00	\$140,620.00	\$85.30	\$134,774.00	\$88.00	\$139,040.00
18. Aggregate Surface Cse, 22A	220 ton	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$28.00	\$6,160.00	\$26.00	\$5,720.00
19. Lawn Restoration	1 lsum	\$11,524.00	\$11,524.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
20. Traffic Control	1 lsum	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
21. Audio-Video Route Survey	1 lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00
			\$314,910.00		\$346,059.35		\$377,305.00

Additional Bidders:

Pavex Corporation  
 Florence Cement Company

\$418,849.10  
 \$489,607.00

ENGINEER: Randy Ford, P.E.  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302